
 

COVINGTON CITY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
COVINGTON HIGH SCHOOL 

2018 -2019  
Administrative Office 

Cantrell, Derek Principal dcantrell@covington.k12.va.us 
Jones, Chris Assistant Principal cjones@covington.k12.va.us 
 
Jefferson, Kim Administrative Assistant kjefferson@covington.k12.va.us 
Thomas, Roberta Administrative Assistant rthomas@covington.k12.va.us 
Willis, Karen Administrative Assistant kwillis@covington.k12.va.us 
 
Vacant Nurse  
 

Guidance 
   
Brickley, Kelly Counselor kbrickey@covington.k12.va.us 
Dooley, Vicki Counselor vdooley@covington.k12.va.us 
Hamm, Daniel  dhamm@covington.k12.va.us 
 

Instructional Staff 

Alternative Education 
Meadows, Julie Teacher jmeadows@covington.k12.va.us 

Career & Tech 
Hale, Charity Teacher, Family & Consumer Science chale@covington.k12.va.us 

Lewis, Linda 
Teacher, Information Technology 
Department Chair 

llewis2@covington.k12.va.us 
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English 
Fauber, Jessica Teacher jfauber@covington.k12.va.us 
Wheaton, Kelli Teacher kwheaton@covington.k12.va.us 
Woodard, Leigh Ann Teacher, Department Chair lwoodward@covington.k12.va.us 
Wright, Jonathan Teacher jwright@covington.k12.va.us 
Zeek, Sara Teacher szeek@covington.k12.va.us 

Fine Arts & Foreign Language 
Baker, Heather Teacher, Art hbaker@covington.k12.va.us 
McVay, Micara Teacher, Spanish mmcvay@covington.k12.va.us 
Peters, Kaitlyn Teacher, Music kpeters@covington.k12.va.us 
Wright, Jonathan Teacher, Spanish jwright@covington.k12.va.us 

Health & Physical Education 
Dressler, Steve Teacher, Department Chair sdressler@covington.k12.va.us 
Tyree, Mary Teacher mtyree@covington.k12.va.us 

History & Social Studies 
Jefferson, Garland Teacher gjefferson@covington.k12.va.us 
Pitard, Pete Teacher, Department Chair ppitard@covington.k12.va.us 
Sullins, Ray Teacher rsullins@covington.k12.va.us 

Library 
Richards, Lisa Library Media lrichards@covington.k12.va.us 

Mathematics 
Jones, Renee Teacher rjones@covington.k12.va.us 
Miller, Jennifer Teacher jmiller@covington.k12.va.us 
Spangler, Tracy Teacher, Department Chair tspangler@covington.k12.va.us 

Tetreault, Melissa Teacher mtetreault@covington.k12.va.us 

Science  
Degroot, Jane Teacher jdegroot@covington.k12.va.us 
Hanna, Kevin Teacher, Department Chair khanna@covington.k12.va.us 
Scott, Lucy Teacher lscott@covington.k12.va.us 
Wood, Robbie Teacher rwood@covington.k12.va.us 
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Special Education 
Ayers, Denise Teacher dayers@covington.k12.va.us 
Byer-McFadden, Annette Teacher abyermcfadden@covington.k12.va.us 
Jefferson, Barbara Teacher bjefferson@covington.k12.va.us 
Powell, Linda Teacher, Department Chair lpowell@covington.k12.va.us 
Sienkiewicz, Chris Teacher csienkiewicz@covington.k12.va.us 
 
Broughman, Susan Paraprofessional sbroughman@covington.k12.va.us 
Poteat, Cora Paraprofessional cpoteat@covington.k12.va.us 
 
 

Staff Services 
Custodial  

 
Allen, Randell Custodian rallen@covington.k12.va.us 
Bishop, Audie Bus Driver/Custodian abishop@covington.k12.va.us 
Johnson, James Custodian jjohnson@covington.k12.va.us 
Twitty, Gary Head Custodian gtwitty@covington.k12.va.us 
 

Food Service  
Waddell, Carolyn Manager cwaddell@covington.k12.va.us 
McLaughlin, Connie Worker cmclaughlin@covington.k12.va.us 
Sizemore, Susan Worker ssizemore@covington.k12.va.us 
Woodzell, Debbie Worker dwoodzell@covington.k12.va.us 
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